Churchill Library Association

YOU make a difference...we make it easier

The Churchill Library Association provides support to the Library to supplement and enhance existing services and to provide new services, programs and collections.

Supported programs have included: Summer Reading Program RFID System Donor Wall

You are invited to partner with us to provide ongoing support to the Churchill County Library community.

Yes, I want to support the Churchill County Library!

Donations are welcome in any amount. Consider a legacy through the Donor Wall \$1,000- \$3,999 \$4,000- \$9,999 \$10,000 and up

Your donation expands the capacity of people in our community to learn, discover, innovate, and thrive.

Donation Amount
A Memorial Gift for
A Gift in Honor of
Name:
Address:
Phone:

Please make your check payable to the Churchill Library Association. Thank you!



The Churchill Library Association is a 501(c)(3) organization. 553 South Maine Street * Fallon, Nevada 89406